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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Cornbread Mafia
Canal Rat

Now | Win

Mr. Brightside

Motor City

OC SF 4

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Cornbread Mafia

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Now | Win

Dawg102

Motor City

White Lightning

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Cornbread Mafia

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Now | Win

Dawg102

Motor City

White Lightning

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Cornbread Mafia

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Canal Rat

Plum Smugglers

Mr. Brightside
Stewie's Brain

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Cornbread Mafia

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Canal Rat

Plum Smugglers

Now | Win

Stewie's Brain

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Cornbread Mafia

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Canal Rat

Plum Smugglers

Now | Win

Mr. Brightside

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Cornbread Mafia

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Canal Rat

Plum Smugglers

Mr. Brightside
Stewie's Brain

114.20
135.35
145.30
127.35

90.55
130.15

112.40
116.10
168.50
151.95

97.20
161.10

141.20
173.95
137.15
201.45
165.05

86.20

120.85
140.80
167.00
141.10
164.55

99.75

142.15
180.75
122.45
126.25
123.15
120.45

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Plum Smugglers
Dawg102

Stewie's Brain

White Lightning

Gimli Norsemen

Canal Rat

Plum Smugglers
Mr. Brightside
Stewie's Brain
OC SF 4

Gimli Norsemen

Plum Smugglers
Canal Rat
Stewie's Brain
Mr. Brightside
Gimli Norsemen
OC SF 4

Now | Win
Dawg102

OC SF 4

Gimli Norsemen
Motor City
White Lightning

Dawg102

Mr. Brightside
Motor City
White Lightning
OCSF4

Gimli Norsemen

Gimli Norsemen
OCSF4
Stewie's Brain
Dawg102

Motor City
White Lightning

OCSF4

White Lightning
Dawg102

Now | Win

Gimli Norsemen
Motor City
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126.55
159.40
113.10

71.50
105.15
103.90

86.25
108.65
132.55
109.10
101.65
161.75

129.60
116.35
117.00
108.45
146.50
130.40

121.80
140.30

97.35
107.30
149.70
153.65

124.10
146.20
143.40
112.55

96.25
155.90
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Cornbread Mafia VS Mr. Brightside
He Hate ME Now (SF) Vs Stewie's Brain
Canal Rat Vs Gimli Norsemen
Plum Smugglers Vs Motor City

Now | Win VS White Lightning
Dawg102 VS OC SF 4

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Cornbread Mafia Vs Stewie's Brain
He Hate ME Now (SF) Vs Motor City
Canal Rat VS Mr. Brightside
Plum Smugglers Vs OC SF 4

Now | Win VS Gimli Norsemen
Dawg102 Vs White Lightning

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Cornbread Mafia Vs White Lightning
He Hate ME Now (SF) Vs Gimli Norsemen
Canal Rat Vs Now | Win

Plum Smugglers Vs Mr. Brightside
Dawg102 Vs Motor City
Stewie's Brain Vs OCSF4

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Cornbread Mafia VS Motor City

He Hate ME Now (SF) Vs Now | Win
Canal Rat Vs White Lightning
Plum Smugglers Vs Stewie's Brain
Dawg102 VS Gimli Norsemen
Mr. Brightside Vs OC SF 4

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Cornbread Mafia VS He Hate ME Now (SF)
Canal Rat Vs Plum Smugglers

Now | Win VS Dawg102

Mr. Brightside Vs Stewie's Brain

Motor City Vs White Lightning
OCSF4 Vs Gimli Norsemen

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Cornbread Mafia Vs Canal Rat

He Hate ME Now (SF) Vs Plum Smugglers
Now | Win VS Mr. Brightside
Dawg102 Vs Stewie's Brain
Motor City Vs OCSF4

White Lightning Vs Gimli Norsemen

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Cornbread Mafia Vs Plum Smugglers
He Hate ME Now (SF) Vs Canal Rat

Now | Win Vs Stewie's Brain
Dawg102 Vs Mr. Brightside
Motor City VS Gimli Norsemen
White Lightning Vs OC SF 4
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Canal Rat
Cornbread Mafia
Dawg102

Gimli Norsemen
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Motor City

Mr. Brightside
Now | Win

OC SF 4

Plum Smugglers
Stewie's Brain
White Lightning

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Canal Rat
Cornbread Mafia
Dawg102

Gimli Norsemen
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Motor City

Mr. Brightside
Now | Win

OC SF 4

Plum Smugglers
Stewie's Brain
White Lightning

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Canal Rat
Cornbread Mafia
Dawg102

Gimli Norsemen
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Motor City

Mr. Brightside
Now | Win

OC SF 4

Plum Smugglers
Stewie's Brain
White Lightning

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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