

Fri Oct 11 11:19pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Cornbread Mafia	114.20	VS	He Hate ME Now (SF)	126.55
Canal Rat	135.35	VS	Plum Smugglers	159.40
Now I Win	145.30	VS	Dawg102	113.10
Mr. Brightside	127.35	VS	Stewie's Brain	71.50
Motor City	90.55	VS	White Lightning	105.15
OC SF 4	130.15	VS	Gimli Norsemen	103.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Cornbread Mafia	112.40	VS	Canal Rat	86.25
He Hate ME Now (SF)	116.10	VS	Plum Smugglers	108.65
Now I Win	168.50	VS	Mr. Brightside	132.55
Dawg102	151.95	VS	Stewie's Brain	109.10
Motor City	97.20	VS	OC SF 4	101.65
White Lightning	161.10	VS	Gimli Norsemen	161.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3			. .	
Cornbread Mafia	141.20	VS	Plum Smugglers	129.60
He Hate ME Now (SF)	173.95	VS	Canal Rat	116.35
Now I Win	137.15	VS	Stewie's Brain	117.00
Dawg102	201.45	VS	Mr. Brightside	108.45
Motor City	165.05	VS	Gimli Norsemen	146.50
White Lightning	86.20	VS	OC SF 4	130.40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Cornbread Mafia	120.85	VS	Now I Win	121.80
He Hate ME Now (SF)	140.80	vs VS	Dawg102	140.30
Canal Rat	167.00	vs VS	OC SF 4	97.35
Plum Smugglers	141.10	VS VS	Gimli Norsemen	107.30
Mr. Brightside	164.55	VS	Motor City	149.70
Stewie's Brain	99.75	VS	White Lightning	153.65
Ciomo o Brain	000	••	TTIME LIGHTING	100.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Cornbread Mafia	142.15	VS	Dawg102	124.10
He Hate ME Now (SF)	180.75	VS	Mr. Brightside	146.20
Canal Rat	122.45	VS	Motor City	143.40
Plum Smugglers	126.25	VS	White Lightning	112.55
Now I Win	123.15	VS	OC SF 4	96.25
Stewie's Brain	120.45	VS	Gimli Norsemen	155.90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6			0: 1: 11	
Cornbread Mafia		VS	Gimli Norsemen	
He Hate ME Now (SF)		VS	OC SF 4	
Canal Rat		VS	Stewie's Brain	
Plum Smugglers		VS	Dawg102	
Now I Win		VS	Motor City	
Mr. Brightside		VS	White Lightning	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Cornbread Mafia		VS	OC SF 4	
He Hate ME Now (SF)				
Canal Rat		VS	White Lightning Dawg102	
Plum Smugglers		VS Ve	Now I Win	
		VS	Gimli Norsemen	
Mr. Brightside Stewie's Brain		VS	Motor City	
Olewic 3 Diaiii		VS	Wiotor City	



Coast to Coast

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Fri Oct 11 11:19pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Cornbread Mafia	VS	Mr. Brightside
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Stewie's Brain
Canal Rat	VS	Gimli Norsemen
Plum Smugglers	VS	Motor City
Now I Win	VS	White Lightning
Dawg102	VS	OC SF 4
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Cornbread Mafia	VS	Stewie's Brain
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Motor City
Canal Rat	VS	Mr. Brightside
Plum Smugglers	VS	OC SF 4
Now I Win	VS	Gimli Norsemen
Dawg102	VS	White Lightning
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Cornbread Mafia	VS	White Lightning
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Gimli Norsemen
Canal Rat	VS	Now I Win
Plum Smugglers	VS	Mr. Brightside
Dawg102	VS	Motor City
Stewie's Brain	VS	OC SF 4
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Cornbread Mafia	VS	Motor City
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Now I Win
Canal Rat	VS	White Lightning
Plum Smugglers	VS	Stewie's Brain
Dawg102	VS	Gimli Norsemen
Mr. Brightside	VS	OC SF 4
2.19		
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Cornbread Mafia	VS	He Hate ME Now (SF)
Canal Rat	VS	Plum Smugglers
Now I Win	VS	Dawg102
Mr. Brightside	VS	Stewie's Brain
Motor City	VS	White Lightning
OC SF 4	VS	Gimli Norsemen
Week 42 NEL Week 42		
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Cornbread Mafia	\/O	Canal Rat
	VS	Plum Smugglers
He Hate ME Now (SF) Now I Win	VS	Mr. Brightside
	VS VS	Stewie's Brain
Dawg102 Motor City		OC SF 4
White Lightning	VS VS	Gimli Norsemen
write Lighting	VS	Giriii Norsemen
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Cornbread Mafia	vs	Plum Smugglers
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Canal Rat
Now I Win	VS	Stewie's Brain
Dawg102	VS	Mr. Brightside
Motor City	VS	Gimli Norsemen
White Lightning	VS	OC SF 4



Coast to Coast

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Fri Oct 11 11:19pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Canal Rat

Cornbread Mafia

Dawg102

Gimli Norsemen

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Motor City

Mr. Brightside

Now I Win

OC SF 4

Plum Smugglers

Stewie's Brain

White Lightning

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Canal Rat

Cornbread Mafia

Dawg102

Gimli Norsemen

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Motor City

Mr. Brightside

Now I Win

OC SF 4

Plum Smugglers

Stewie's Brain

White Lightning

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Canal Rat

Cornbread Mafia

Dawg102

Gimli Norsemen

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Motor City

Mr. Brightside

Now I Win

OC SF 4

Plum Smugglers

Stewie's Brain

White Lightning

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled